
General Information: Minnesota Statutes, section 123B.10, requires that every school board shall publish the subject data of this report.
District Name: District Number:

Fund
FY 2020 Beginning 
Fund Balances

FY 2020 Actual 
Revenues and 
Transfers In

FY 2020 Actual 
Expenditures and 
Transfers Out

June 30, 2020 Actual 
Fund Balances

FY 2021 Budget 
Revenues and 
Transfers In

FY 2021 Budget 
Expenditures and 
Transfers Out

June 30, 2021 
Projected Fund 

Balances

General Fund/Restricted 1,896,549$                       13,435,577$                     13,105,663$                     2,226,463$                       12,588,451$                     12,764,884$                     2,050,030$                      

General Fund/Other 2,853,520$                       94,551,065$                     90,776,816$                     6,627,769$                       94,298,602$                     94,310,917$                     6,615,454$                      

Food Service Fund 347,994$                           4,268,975$                       4,237,048$                       379,921$                           4,940,380$                       4,875,755$                       444,546$                          

Community Service Fund 985,636$                           7,221,608$                       7,466,697$                       740,547$                           7,859,185$                       8,280,730$                       319,002$                          

Building Construction Fund 7,345,854$                       13,036,102$                     13,552,363$                     6,829,593$                       7,009,258$                       11,000,000$                     2,838,851$                      

Debt Service Fund 1,133,073$                       18,958,182$                     18,576,700$                     1,514,555$                       12,002,393$                     11,754,490$                     1,762,458$                      

Trust Fund ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                       

Internal Service Fund 408,100$                           602,252$                           463,100$                          

* OPEB Revocable Trust Fund ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                        ‐$                                       

OPEB Irrevocable Trust Fund 8,665,188$                       792,418$                           869,049$                           8,588,557$                       995,000$                           965,000$                           8,618,557$                      
OPEB Debt Service Fund 299,469$                           819,876$                           904,713$                           214,632$                           897,641$                           912,413$                           199,860$                          

Total ‐ All Funds 23,935,383$                     153,083,803$                   149,489,049$                   27,724,289$                     140,590,910$                   144,864,189$                   23,311,858$                    
Current Statutory Operating Debt per Minnesota Statutes, section 

123B.81

Outstanding July 1, 2019 169,100,000$                  
Amount of General Fund Deficit, if any, in excess of 2.5% of 

expenditures 06/30/2020

Plus: New Issues ‐$                                        no data no data no data

Less: Redemeed Issues 12,440,000$                     Cost per student ‐ Average Daily Membership (ADM) 06/30/2020
Outstanding June 30, 2020 156,660,000$               no data no data no data

Total Operating Expenditures

Certificates of Indebtedness ‐$                                  
FY 2020 Total ADM Served + Tuitioned Out ADM + Adjusted Extended 

ADM
Other Short‐Term Indebtedness ‐$                                   FY 2020 Operating Cost per ADM

Long‐Term Debt

Short‐Term Debt

‐$                                                                          

111,938,716.00$                                                   

7,710.91                                                                  

14,516.93$                                                             
The complete budget may be inspected upon request to the superintendent.
Comments:

ED‐00110‐43
Division of School Finance
1500 Highway 36 West

Roseville, MN 55113‐4266

District Revenues and Expenditures
Budget for Fiscal Year (FY) 2020 and FY 2021


